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2024 UNSW Medicine Lifestyle Clinic  
Fee Schedule 

Schedule of Fees from 3rd January 2024 
 

Accredited Exercise Physiology Consults 
 Initial Consult Follow Up  

Consults 
Standard* $145.00 $110.00 
Concession* $130.00 $99.00 
Specialist $150.00 $130.00 
Specialist 
Concession 

$135.00 $115.00 

*With appropriate referrals to Accredited Exercise Physiologists rebates 
are available through Medicare and some Private Health Funds 

Medicare rebate under a GP Management Plan $58.30 
Private Health Fund rebate for Exercise Physiology (please check with 
your fund) 
 

AEP Exercise Clinic Fees 
 Per Session* 10 Session Pack 
Standard $25.00 $250.00 

Concession $22.00 $220.00 
Independent $18.00 $180.00 
Independent 
Concession 

$15.00 $150.00 

*Exercise Clinic sessions can only be purchased in 10 session packs 
Please note the Clinic Fees are not funded under Medicare. A rebate may be 
provided from certain private health funds under health and wellbeing – you are 
not able to claim these sessions under Exercise Physiology. Please check with 
your individual fund.  
 

Concession is provided for valid health care and pensioner card holders 


